Student Fee Schedule Student Fee Fund Ashland-Greenwood Public Schools

Participation in Pre-Kindergarten	\$200
School Activity Participation Fee (Students in Grades 7-12) Entitles student to free admission to all school activities, participation in school activities, \$5 discount a student yearbook) \$25	
Graduation Cap and Gown Fee (Students in 12th Grade Only) Entitles the student to a Cap & Gown to wear at G	\$30 raduation.
Graduate Course Withdraw Fee	Full Tuition & Text Book
Admission Fees	
	Dances Adults \$5 Students \$4
	Adults \$3 Students \$2
* Admission Fee waived for students who have painthe student participation fee.	id or had waived
School Records	
Per Page Copy Charge	\$0.50